
Agreement # ________ - Amendment # ____

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project String
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL:
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by:

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
_______________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________ __

450-S1611/2717 

08/30/2021 

Procurement and Contracts 

Tyler Prince 

X6438 

• Digitally signed by Jon Manning Jon Manning Date: 2021.08.2413:42:30 
-07'00' 

Jon Manning, CPPB 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Transportation 

Review and Approve 

3 Legistar # 21-0880 

09/13/2021 

SWCA, Incorporated which will do business in California as SWCA Environmental Consultants 

20 E Thomas Road, Suite 1700 

Phoenix, AZ 85012 

916-427-0703 

3620200 

Third Amendment to Agreement for CEQNNEPA Environmental Compliance and Permitting Services 

Through 12/6/2024, as amended. $314,366.15 
------------------

08/31/2021 
Daniel Digillllly 1lgned by Daoiel 

Vandekoolwyk ::.~3110,40:02..oroo 

[7] □ 
Lauren Montalvo Digitally signed by Lauren Montalvo 

Date: 2021.09.01 09:27:52 -07'00' 

08/31/2021 Michael Andersen :::.,~":':::'.o/i=':,;"' 

I I I I 

21-0880 A 1 of 1




