
Counsel please > 6-54425 Le~Jlst,:lr#: 16-0468 P&C #: 450-S1611 
include this > I-ln-d-e-x-C-o-d"e-:-3-0'--6-75-1------+-P-r-o-j-'e-ct-#-: -7-7-1-3-6P-----i-C-h-ar-g-e-T-o-#-: -7-71-3-6-P--------1 

information in >I-----------J.--=---------'---~---------__f 
your billing > Project 
description. > Description: 

Agreement for CEQNNEPA Environmental Compliance and Permitting 
Services for the Green Valley Road at Mound Springs Creek and Green Valley 

" " 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 
Department: 

Division: 

Dept Contact: 

Phone: 

Community Development Agency 

Transportation 

Tom Meyer 

x5911 
Authorized Signature::--__ R_"_UuuvG_' _........;........;' ______ _ 

Sandra Ewert 
Sr, Dept. Analyst 
Contracts & Procurement Unit 

CONTRACTING DEPT: CDA 
Service Requested: Review & Approve 

Contract Term: 3 Years 
Contract/Amendment Amount: $314,366.15 
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements: Yes: 

CONTRACTOR: 
Name: Sycamore Environmental 

Consultants, Inc. 
Address: 6355 Riverside Blvd., Ste C 

Sacramento, CA 95831 
Phone: (916) 427-0703 

Date Submitted: 4fZ512016 l..\ I \ to 
Date Needed: 519/2016 SIt c It b 

Funding Sources: HBP, RSTP -Exchange 
Funds - Caltrans. HBP, RSTP Exchange & 
Match Funds Caltrans 

---"--'--- No: 
Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: 4/612016 

_--"--==C~_ 
HR Response Received: __ 4-,-,-/8.:.:.12,,-,0:...;.1-0-6_ 

Ok Per: Julie Patton 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) 

Approved: ( Disapproved: Date: {; li2Jrll 
Approved: __ _ Disapproved: Date: ---

Please foiWaratt)RisK Management upon approval. 

RISK MANAGEM~: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding 

Approved: / Disapproved: Date: 'C.---=:'_ 

Approved: --- Disapproved: --- Date: ---

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department( s) participating or directly affected by this contract) 

Approved: __ _ Disapproved: --- Date: --- By: ---
Approved: __ _ Disapproved: __ _ Date: --- By: ---

16-0468 A 1 of 1




