
Agreement # 450-S1611 - Amendment # Jl 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

Procurement & Contracts 
Matthew Potter 
X5417 

Sandy Ewert 
Sr. Department Analyst 

Need Date: 

CONTRACTOR: 

Name: 
Address: 

Phone: 

Sycamore Environmental 
Consultants, Inc 
6355 Riverside Blvd, Suite C 
Sacramento, CA 95831 
916-427 -0703 

Org Code: 305100 ------------------------

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: _T~r~a~ns~p~o~rt=a~tio~n __________________________________ _ 
Service Requested: Review and Approve 
Contract Term: Until SOW is completed Contract Value: $314,366.15 

~--~-----------------

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) / 
Approved: X Disapproved: Date: 1-L2.. It) By: ere }!lo.tguS 

By: Approved: Disapproved: Date: 
----------- ------------

EO ItS 
t , 
1-....., 
0 

~ 
, ~~ ,., 

.-.' 0 

I ~ n 
(..) 

- ~ 

. : 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HRiRISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 
-. -< 

(") --- 0 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resou es requireme Yes: / 

,--
(-~ 

, 

No:~ 
c~ 

, 'I ,-
Compliance verified by: ------'--+-Hf-I-\:---t"-"'I'=<T-......:.-..t---------------------------------

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contr & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contra~ 
Approved:..x Disapproved: ___ Date: yilt liP By: ../'<~---
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ------------

~ ~ -.r - -, .:'I. - - _ 

- ('f -. .-_ .... 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract}. 
Departments: 
Approved: ------- Disapproved: Date: By: ----------- ------------
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 

----- ------- By: 
------------ ------------

19-0233 A 1 of 1




